05.03.2024, 09:47 Dialysis Care Kit | Hemodialysis Catheter Manufacturers - SCW Medicath

@, I[}/iledicath

Home » Products » Anesthesiology ICU Products » Hemodialysis catheterization kits

Hemodialysis catheterization kits

- Hemodialysis catheterization kits are providing temporary vascular access for hemodialysis until a
permanent access is available or until another type of dialysis therapy is substituted. Hemodialysis catheters
are usually placed in deep veins such as the neck (jugular vein) and chest (subclavian vein) through the
Seldinger technique.

FEATURES

 Soft-tip designed to reduce vessel trauma during insertion;

* Medical grade material ensures the higest level of safety < Derivative knowledge: (1) the biggest

" - it 7 " - -
AfavAaimAan hatisimamanm mmaadiaal Al A Ak L[S mamtAawmiAlA mAalhimaAaw maAatAaviAla faur mmnAadiaAl mvAaAdiiAta maiiAt La A

Digitally signed by Ermicev Alexandr
Date: 2024.03.05 17:07:14 EET
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html 1/9



https://www.scwmed.com/
https://www.scwmed.com/products.html
https://www.scwmed.com/products-category/anesthesiology-icu-products.html
https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html
javascript:void(0)
javascript:;
javascript:;
tel:+8613691980679
https://www.scwmed.com/
https://www.scwmed.com/
javascript:;

05.03.2024, 09:47 Dialysis Care Kit | Hemodialysis Catheter Manufacturers - SCW Medicath

@ Medicath
Ltd.

—r s e st — mr— — sr—ssss st s mami g —r— ——mmi i — m— s = —mh = et s—h— —n s s=— S— - m— s\ —— —me— o — —is e — R

Our short-term catheters guarantee less release in high temperature and humidity environments than most
similar products) >;

* Available in straight and curved models, and the curved one is easier to operate usually;

» Low blood salvage efficiency, reduce the recovery of fresh blood, and improve hemodialysis efficiency;

» Catheter softens at body temperature and provides excellent performance of insertion;

» Features radiopaque materials that enable quick visualization and correct placement of the catheter tip;

* Optional kink-resistant guidewire that increases clinician confidence;

» We can supply kink resistance nitinol guide wire to increase clinician confidence.

CONTENTS

Catheter, Dilator, Guidewire, Clamp, Injection cap, Syringe, Introducer needle, Scalpel

https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html 2/9


javascript:;
javascript:;
tel:+8613691980679
https://www.scwmed.com/
javascript:;

05.03.2024, 09:47

41.02.10109

41.02.10106

41.02.10107

DOUBLE LUMEN

8.0

8.0

8.0

Dialysis Care Kit | Hemodialysis Catheter Manufacturers - SCW Medicath

@ I[}/iledicath

10 41.02.10108
13 41.02.10110
16

https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html

8.0

8.0

20

30

Colored connector

5/9


javascript:;
javascript:;
tel:+8613691980679
https://www.scwmed.com/
javascript:;

05.03.2024, 09:47

41.02.20205

41.02.20206

41.02.20207

41.02.20208

41.02.20103

41.02.20104

41.02.20106

41.02.20108

41.02.20306

41.02.20310

41.02.20314

41.02.20319

TDINDI C 1 1INENI

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

Straight

Curved

Straight

Curved

Straight

Curved

Straight

Curved

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html

Dialysis Care Kit | Hemodialysis Catheter Manufacturers - SCW Medicath

13

13

15

15

13

13

15

15

15

16

20

30

@ _Medicath

41.02.20110

41.02.20112

41.02.20114

41.02.20116

41.02.20407

41.02.20408

41.02.20302

41.02.20304

41.02.20308

41.02.20312

41.02.20316

41.02.20320

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

Straight

Curved

Straight

Curved

Straight

Curved

Straight

Curved

Curved

Curved

Curved

Curved

16

16

20

20

30

30

13

13

15

16

20

30

6/9


javascript:;
javascript:;
tel:+8613691980679
https://www.scwmed.com/
javascript:;
SeRgIo
Highlight


05.03.2024, 09:47

41.02.31002

41.02.31004

41.02.31006

41.02.31011

41.02.32002

41.02.32004

41.02.32006

41.02.32013

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Dialysis Care Kit | Hemodialysis Catheter Manufacturers - SCW Medicath

13

16

20

30

13

16

20

30

o

Medicath

Ltd,

What else do you want to know? Contact us right now!

*Your Name

*Your Email

https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html

41.02.31007

41.02.31009

41.02.31010

41.02.31012

41.02.32012

41.02.32009

41.02.32011

41.02.32014

Country

Your Phone

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

Curved

Curved

Curved

Curved

Curved

Curved

Curved

Curved

13

16

20

30

13

16

20

30

7/9


javascript:;
javascript:;
tel:+8613691980679
https://www.scwmed.com/
javascript:;

05.03.2024, 09:47 Dialysis Care Kit | Hemodialysis Catheter Manufacturers - SCW Medicath

Medicath

Ltd,

*Verify Code yv 9 a

*We respect your privacy. When you submit your contact information, we agree to only contact you in accordance with our Privacy Policy.

Contact

https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html 8/9


https://www.scwmed.com/privacy.html
javascript:;
javascript:;
tel:+8613691980679
javascript:;
javascript:;
tel:+8613691980679
https://www.scwmed.com/
javascript:;

05.03.2024, 09:47 Dialysis Care Kit | Hemodialysis Catheter Manufacturers - SCW Medicath

Medicath

Ltd.

NO.4 Baolong 6th Road, Baolong industrial Town,
Longgang District, Shenzhen, P.R. China

(e &

TOvRRsinlard

# S6S [SED

PROTECTED

Copyright © SCW Medicath Ltd All rights reserved. Privacy Site Map Terms of use

https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html

9/9


https://www.scwmed.com/privacy-policy.html
https://www.scwmed.com/sitemap.html
https://www.scwmed.com/privacy-policy.html
tel:86-755-89926266 ext 4
https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html?refurl=https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html
javascript:;
javascript:;
tel:+8613691980679
javascript:;

		2024-03-05T17:07:14+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




