

Home » Products » Anesthesiology ICU Products » Hemodialysis catheterization kits



Hemodialysis catheterization kits

• Hemodialysis catheterization kits are providing temporary vascular access for hemodialysis until a permanent access is available or until another type of dialysis therapy is substituted. Hemodialysis catheters are usually placed in deep veins such as the neck (jugular vein) and chest (subclavian vein) through the Seldinger technique.

INQUIRY

FEATURES

- Soft-tip designed to reduce vessel trauma during insertion;
- Medical grade material ensures the highest level of safety < Derivative knowledge: (1) the biggest

difference between medical and non-medical meterials - netweer meterials for medical products must be



Our short-term catheters guarantee less release in high temperature and humidity environments than most similar products) >;

- Available in straight and curved models, and the curved one is easier to operate usually;
- Low blood salvage efficiency, reduce the recovery of fresh blood, and improve hemodialysis efficiency;
- Catheter softens at body temperature and provides excellent performance of insertion;
- Features radiopaque materials that enable quick visualization and correct placement of the catheter tip;
- Optional kink-resistant guidewire that increases clinician confidence;
- We can supply kink resistance nitinol guide wire to increase clinician confidence.

CONTENTS

Catheter, Dilator, Guidewire, Clamp, Injection cap, Syringe, Introducer needle, Scalpel



41.02.10109	8.0	10	41.02.10108	8.0	20
41.02.10106	8.0	13	41.02.10110	8.0	30
41.02.10107	8.0	16			
DOUBLE LUMEN			Colored connector		



41.02.20205	8	Straight	13	41.02.20110	11.5	Straight	16
41.02.20206	8	Curved	13	41.02.20112	11.5	Curved	16
41.02.20207	8	Straight	15	41.02.20114	<mark>11.5</mark>	Straight	20
41.02.20208	8	Curved	15	41.02.20116	11.5	Curved	20
41.02.20103	11.5	Straight	13	41.02.20407	11.5	Straight	30
41.02.20104	11.5	Curved	13	41.02.20408	11.5	Curved	30
41.02.20106	11.5	Straight	15	41.02.20302	12.0	Straight	13
41.02.20108	11.5	Curved	15	41.02.20304	12.0	Curved	13
41.02.20306	12.0	Straight	15	41.02.20308	12.0	Curved	15
41.02.20310	12.0	Straight	16	41.02.20312	12.0	Curved	16
41.02.20314	12.0	Straight	20	41.02.20316	12.0	Curved	20
41.02.20319	12.0	Straight	30	41.02.20320	12.0	Curved	30

Colorad connector



41.02.31002	11.5	Straight	13	41.02.31007	11.5	Curved	13
41.02.31004	11.5	Straight	16	41.02.31009	11.5	Curved	16
41.02.31006	11.5	Straight	20	41.02.31010	11.5	Curved	20
41.02.31011	11.5	Straight	30	41.02.31012	11.5	Curved	30
41.02.32002	12.0	Straight	13	41.02.32012	12.0	Curved	13
41.02.32004	12.0	Straight	16	41.02.32009	12.0	Curved	16
41.02.32006	12.0	Straight	20	41.02.32011	12.0	Curved	20
41.02.32013	12.0	Straight	30	41.02.32014	12.0	Curved	30

What else do you want to know? Contact us right now!

*Your Name	Country
*Your Email	Your Phone



*Verify Code



*We respect your privacy. When you submit your contact information, we agree to only contact you in accordance with our Privacy Policy.

Submit

We'd Love to Hear From You

Curious about product features, price quote, registration, delivery time, etc? We're ready to answer any and all questions within one business day.

Contact Us

Contact

https://www.scwmed.com/product/hemodialysis-catheterization-kits.html



NO.4 Baolong 6th Road, Baolong industrial Town,

Longgang District, Shenzhen, P.R. China



Copyright © SCW Medicath Ltd All rights reserved. Privacy Site Map Terms of use